
Level 6 English 
Reading & Language Arts 

 

 Days Reading   Days Language Arts 

 
 
 

Bold 

Comprehension, Vocabulary, and 
Short Stories 
 
= Book Study 

Normal text 
 

Asterisk 
 

Bold 

 = Grammar, Spelling, Practice 
 
 = *everyday  Writing Assignments 
  
= Big Writing Projects  

1-10 Poetry - Sandburg & Frost 5 
7 

* Write a Poem (ABAAB) 
* Write a Short Story 

11-22 The Jungle Book  12 
15 
16  
17 

21-22 

 Write 3 Metaphors 
 Write a Simile 
* Write about how we treat others 
 Write a Simile & Metaphor about you 
 Writing Metaphors 

23-29 Irony, Satire & Political Cartoons  27 * Write about an Imaginary Country 

30-45 Gulliver’s Travels 30 
32 
35 
37   

* Write a Dialog 
* Write an Opinion 
* Write about a Setting 
* Re-write a historical event 

46-50 Short Stories - Main Ideas 45-50  Create a Poster or Powerpoint 

51-67 Penrod  51- 64 
** 64 

 65  

 Write a Biographical Essay 
 Submit Essay online 
* Write a Letter 

68 Memory Game 68-71  Write a Book Report 

69-70 Short Story - How Santa Claus 
found the Poor House 

  

71-95 Black Beauty 73 
75 
77 
80 

82-85 
85 

* Write a Letter 
* Write a Letter 
* Write, Draw or Create an Ad 
* Write a Commercial 
 Write a Humorous Story 
* Write a Character Description 

96-100 Short Story - The Time Shop 96 
97-100 

* Write a Paragraph on animal cruelty 
 Write a Persuasive Essay 

101-125 Jack & Jill 102-104  Writing Exercises 



105 
106 
107 

108-118 
110 
111 
113 

115-124 
122-123 

*  105 - Write a Short Story 
 Write a Complex Sentence 
* Write about Christmas   
 Write a Personal Narrative 
* Write a Short Story 
 Write a Sentence 
* Write a Short, One Act Play 
 Write in Sentence Structures 
* Write Short Stories 

126-130 Short Stories  
   - The Celebrated Jumping Frog 
of Calaveras County 
   - The Send-and-Fotch Book 

126-130   Write a Piece of Fiction 

131-160 The Fairy Land of Science 131-151 
150 

 
156-162 

  Write Paragraphs 
* Write a Poem or Short Story 
  
 Write a Topical Essay 

161-165 Review - Parts of a Story 
Quiz - Main Idea 
Inferences 
Fact vs. Opinion 

  
 

166-173 Short Story  
 - Million Pound Bank Note (Twain)   

-- keep reading for fun -- 

166-180  Write a Research Report 

174-177 Short Story  
  - A Christmas Dream & How it  
Came True 

“  (End of Year Project) 

178-180 Short Story  
  - The Sounding of the Call 

“  (End of Year Project) 

 


